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CLIENT: CBDfx

Attn.: Christian Graversen

Address: s

Cannabinoid

Tetrahydrocannabinol THC

Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid THCA

Cannabidiol CBD

Cannabidiolic Acid CBDA

Cannabinol CBN

Cannabigerol CBG
Total CBX = CBX + CBXA x 0.877

Microbial Result

Not Reported NR

Mycotoxin Result

Not Reported NR

Heavy Metals Concentration

Not Reported NR

Residual Solvents Result

Not Reported NR

?SDPhormLc:bs

Certificate of Analysis

SAMPLE:

Laboratory ID:

Matrix:

Sample ID:

Lot ID:

Received on: 10.25.2017

mg/mL
0.32
0.64
20.57
0.29
0.09
0.22

Total THC (mg/Unit)
Total CBD (mg/Unit)
Unit Volume (mL)

Unit State Limit
CFU/g NA
Unit State Limit
CFU/g NA
Unit
PPM
Unit Class
ppm NA

CBDfx Hemp+MCT Oil -
500mg (27219)
171025-001
Concentrate

Reported on: 10.26.2017
Valid through: 11.26.2017

mg/Unit
9.72
19.1
616.95
8.82
2.79
6.48

26.48
624.69
30.0

Retest Limit
NA

Retest Limit
NA

State Limit
NA

State Limit
NA

Not Reported NR PPB NA
Terpenes mg/g mg/g
Not Reported NR NR
Authorized Signature:
NR = Not Reported
ND = Not Detected ’}2
DET = Detected d .
LOD = Limit of Detection
LOQ = Limit of Quantification Jaclyn Mauser - Lab Director
% m/m = Percent by Mass
% Mw = Percent Moisture, wet basis
CFU/g = Colony Forming Units per gram
SAL = State Acceptance Limit
E E *This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of the lab. This report is for informational purposes only and should not be used to

otherwise.

diagnose, treat or prevent any disease. Results are only for samples and batches indicated. Results are reported on an "as received" basis, unless indicated
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