



Certificate of Analysis

CLIENT:	CBDfx	SAMPLE:	CBDfx Hemp+MCT Oil - 500mg (27219)
Attn.:	Christian Graversen	Laboratory ID:	171025-001
		Matrix:	Concentrate
Address:	,	Sample ID:	-
	,	Lot ID:	-
		Received on: 10.25.2017	Reported on: 10.26.2017
			Valid through: 11.26.2017

Cannabinoid		mg/mL	mg/Unit
Tetrahydrocannabinol	THC	0.32	9.72
Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid	THCA	0.64	19.11
Cannabidiol	CBD	20.57	616.95
Cannabidiolic Acid	CBDA	0.29	8.82
Cannabinol	CBN	0.09	2.79
Cannabigerol	CBG	0.22	6.48

Total CBX = CBX + CBXA x 0.877

Total THC (mg/Unit) 26.48

Total CBD (mg/Unit) 624.69

Unit Volume (mL) 30.0

Microbial	Result	Unit	State Limit	Retest Limit
Not Reported	NR	CFU/g	NA	NA
Mycotoxin	Result	Unit	State Limit	Retest Limit
Not Reported	NR	CFU/g	NA	NA
Heavy Metals	Concentra	ntion	Unit	State Limit
Not Reported	NR		PPM	NA
Residual Solvents	Result	Unit	Class	State Limit
Not Reported	NR	ppm	NA	NA

Pesticides	Concentration	Unit	State Limit
Not Reported	NR	PPB	NA
Terpenes	mg/g		mg/g
Not Reported	NR		NR

NR = Not Reported
ND = Not Detected
DET = Detected
LOD = Limit of Detection
LOQ = Limit of Quantification
% m/m = Percent by Mass
% Mw = Percent Moisture, wet basis
CFU/g = Colony Forming Units per gram
SAL = State Acceptance Limit

Authorized Signature:

Jaclyn Mauser - Lab Director



*This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of the lab. This report is for informational purposes only and should not be used to diagnose, treat or prevent any disease. Results are only for samples and batches indicated. Results are reported on an "as received" basis, unless indicated otherwise.